
))

) )

))

)

)765000 FT

770000 FT

915000 FT 920000 FT

3551000mN

3552000mN

3553000mN

3554000mN

468000mE 469000mE 470000mE
32°05'37.5"

32°07'30"

32°05'37.5"

32°07'30"

81°20'37.5"
81°18'45"

81°20'37.5"
81°18'45"

Hardin Canal

Chatham County
Unincorporated Areas

130030

City of
Bloomingdale

130452

Chatham County
Unincorporated Areas

130030

City of
Bloomingdale

130452

City of
Bloomingdale

130452

Chatham County
Unincorporated Areas

130030

ZONE AE ZONE AE

ZONE AE ZONE A

ZONE AE

ZONE AE

ZONE AE

ZONE AE

ZONE AE

ZONE AE

ZONE AE

ZONE AE

ZONE AE
(EL 19)

ZONE AE
(EL 19)

ZONE AE
(EL 19)

ZONE AE
(EL 19)

ZONE AE

LIMIT OF STUDY

§[k16

§[k16

BL
OO

MI
NG

DA
LE

 R
D

WALLACE
CIR

LITTLE NECK RD

JOHN CARTER RD

HOWARD
DR

OLD LITTLE
NECK RD

MOBILE HOME DRIVE

WALLACE DR

MORGAN RD

PINE BARREN RD

DOT BARN RD

ORENDORFF
RD

ORENDORFF
RD

OSTEEN RD

Little Ogeechee River

Little Ogeechee River

Profile Baseline

Profile Baseline

Profile Baseline

Profile Baseline

Bridge

Bridge

19

18

20

18

20

18

20

18

19

20

2021

21

18

20

20

18

19

19

19

17

17

20

18

17

21

17

19

18

21

20

19

21

21

21

18

19

20

18

19

20

19

20

18

20

17

20

18

19

18

19

18

21

18

18

18

17

17

WX

WW

19.
4

19.
4

22.0

WA

18.4

WB

0105

0106

0104

0014 0018

0108

0013

0102

PANEL LOCATOR

NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM
FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP
CHATHAM COUNTY, GA

PANEL  102 OF  0455

Panel Contains:
COMMUNITY NUMBER PANEL SUFFIX

VERSION NUMBER

MAP NUMBER

MAP REVISED

2.3.2.1

13051C0102J

NOTES TO USERS

0 250 500125
Meters FEM

A
Na

tion
al F

loo
d In

sur
anc

e P
rog

ram

FEMA

For information and questions about this map, available products associated with this FIRM including historic
versions of this FIRM, how to order products or the National Flood Insurance Program in general, please call the
FEMA Map Information eXchange at 1-877-FEMA-MAP (1-877-336-2627) or visit the FEMA Map Service Center
website at http://msc.fema.gov. Available products may include previously issued Letters of Map Change, a Flood
Insurance Study Report, and/or digital versions of this map. Many of these products can be ordered or obtained
directly from the website. Users may determine the current map date for each FIRM panel by visiting the FEMA
Map Service Center website or by calling the FEMA Map Information eXchange.
Communities annexing land on adjacent FIRM panels must obtain a current copy of the adjacent panel as well as
the current FIRM Index. These may be ordered directly from the Map Service Center at the number listed above.
For community and countywide map dates refer to the Flood Insurance Study report for this jurisdiction.
To determine if flood insurance is available in this community, contact your Insurance agent or call the National
Flood Insurance Program at 1-800-638-6620.
Base map information shown on this FIRM was derived from digital orthophotography provided by the NAIP. This
imagery was flown in 2015 and was produced at 1 meter resolution.
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